Toowoomba Saturday 17 February, 2024

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of
1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 BARRIER REEF POOLS Class 2 Handicap
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11
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16

$22500

Take A Picture(Phillip Cox) Nathan

Fazackerley

Demon Delivera(Corey & Kylie Luke Tarrant

Geran)

Crimson Warning(Nicholas Beck)
Kobenhavn(Tony Gollan)

Takara Star(Philip Minter)

Les Tilley
Anthony Allen
Scott Galloway

Tattle(Mark Currie) Ms Georgina
Cartwright

Fiery Ring(Kevin Kemp) Nozi Tomizawa
Monday Monday(Paul Nolan (Jnr)) Mr Justin
Stanley

Who Ordered Dafish(Kevin Kemp) Ms Alisha
Donald

Bringme(Brian Azel) Ms Montanna
Savva

Artie's Destiny(Corey & Kylie Karl Zechner

Geran)
(EM)Electric(Ken Jones)

(EM)Soozie Maree(Stephanie
Sixtus)

Ms Shania Willis
Adam Spinks

2 JOE WAGNER GROUP BENCHMARK 60 Handicap

1000 metres

01
02
03

04

07
08
09

10
12

15

$22500

Prince Nicconi(Mark Currie) Anthony Allen

Xerri(Debra Corbett) Ms Shania Willis
Devil's Rite(Lindsay Hatch) Mr Justin
Stanley

Voulait(Michael Hemmings) Ms Montanna
Savva

Master Gee(Michael Nolan) Les Tilley

Beefeaters(Charlie Weston) Karl Zechner

Gotebo(Paul Wallace) Ms Savannah

McCann

Rowdash(Matt Kropp) Jason Taylor
Frozen Miss(Mark Currie) Ms Georgina

Cartwright

(EM)Hussonhoff(Brenton Andrew) Luke Tarrant

05:18PM
9 59.0

10 58.0

57.5
57.5
57.0
57.0

a0 A~ N

3 56.5
13 56.5

5 56.0

2 555

1 55.0

11 54.5
12 54.0

05:58PM
8 615
9 615
5 61.0

4 60.5
11 59.5
1 59.0

10 58.5
7 56.0

6 58.0

16

(EM)Viennese Lover(Ken Jones) Nozi Tomizawa

3

55.5

HARVEY NORMAN COMMERCIAL BENCHMARK 60 Handicap

02
03

04

05
06
08
09

1625 metres $22500

Drop The Pilot(Paul Nolan (Jnr))  Ms Shania Willis
Charged(Jackie Crompton) Ms Madeleine
Wishart

Martini Dancer(Jake Capewell) Ms Alisha
Donald

Bie'res(Wayne Nugent) Karl Zechner
Spirit Of Giving(Melissa Taylor) Dale Smith
Skater(Corey & Kylie Geran) Anthony Allen
Zou Zouamore(Kevin Kemp) Ms Georgina
Cartwright

10
11

MORT & CO QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap

(EM)Rock War(Kim Loy)
(EM)Mantinello(Harry Richardson)

Nozi Tomizawa

Ms Montanna
Savva

1200 metres QTIS: $39500, Non QTIS: $15000
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Mystery Power(Lindsay Hatch) Mr Justin
Stanley

Old Salt(Lindsay Hatch) Ms Madeleine
Wishart

Twopointfour(Ron Drysdale) Ms Cecily
Eaton

Chinchilla Ahead(Mark Currie) Anthony Allen
Countless Kisses(Lindsay Hatch) Les Tilley
Super Quick(Tom Dougall) Paul Hamblin
Prophet Of Boom(Rex Lipp) Nathan
Fazackerley

The Author(Kevin Kemp) Luke Tarrant
Contrick(Rex Lipp) Ms Alisha
Donald

La Mano(Lindsay Hatch) Ms Shania Willis

Miss Biittersweet(Tony &
Maddysen Sears)
Lady Huribel(Olivia Cairns)

(EM)Gold Dazzler(Tony &
Maddysen Sears)

Scott Galloway

Adam Spinks
Nozi Tomizawa

06:35PM

6
9

H O N W
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7

11
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13
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60.5
59.0

58.5

58.0
58.0
57.5
55.0

54.5
54.5

60.0

60.0

60.0

59.5
59.5
59.5
58.0

58.0

5 MOCO FOOD SERVICES Maiden Handicap

1300 metres $24500
01  Azuki(John Dann) Mr Justin
Stanley
02 Jimmy Giggle(Lindsay Hatch) Les Tilley
03  All Win(Mark Currie) Ms Georgina
Cartwright
04 Bon's Zen(Ron Drysdale) Ms Cecily
Eaton

06 Unleash(Corey & Kylie Geran) Karl Zechner

07 Basil's Gift(Mark Currie) Nozi Tomizawa

08 Bombay Brawler(Ken Jones) Ms Alisha

Donald

11 (EM)Supidocharged(Jon Walk) Ms Madeleine

Wishart

12 (EM)Red Hot Love(Garry Ms Rhiannon

Schwenke) Payne

13 (EM)Time For Jack(Ken Jones) Ms Shania Willis

07:14PM 6 KENNARDS HIRE Maiden Plate

1625 metres $24500

01 Expedient Choice(Mark Sharpley) Les Tilley

02 New Jet(Rod Hilton) Anthony Allen

03 Picador(John Dann) Mr Justin

Stanley

05 Enterprise Fuse(Stephanie Sixtus) Ms Madeleine

Wishart

06 LA BELLA DIVA(Paul Wallace) Ms Sariah

Champkin

07 Madam Rock(Mitch Faulkner) Ms Minonette

Kennedy

08 When Doves Fly(John Sutton) Ms Cecily

Eaton

57.5

57.5
57.5

57.0
58.5

09 Don't Tell Peggy (NZ)(Chris
Waller)

10  (EM)Forgets Me Not(Olivia Cairns)

Jason Taylor

Adam Spinks

7 ENTERPRISE LEGAL BENCHMARK 70 Handicap
1625 metres $22500

02 Tintinwin (NZ)(Donald Baker) Ms Shania Willis

07:50PM
7 59.0

59.0
5 58.0

2 575

10 57.0
6 56.5
1 56.5

4 54.0

3 54.0

8 54.0

08:23PM

8 58.5
7 58.5
5 585

6 56.5

9 56.5

2 56.5

3 56.5

1 555

4 555

08:55PM
6 60.5




03  Substitution(Mark Currie) Ms Sariah

Champkin

04  Motomiss(Lindsay Hatch) Mr Justin
Stanley

05 Bean Dancing(Paul Wallace) Les Tilley
07 Ozarch(Kevin Kemp) Nozi Tomizawa
08 Wowit's Willywonka(Kevin Kemp) Ms Savannah
McCann

59.5

59.0

58.5
57.0
57.0

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee

for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable
for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of

information contained on this website.
Please check with official TAB information lists.




